
SEEC Holidays/Closings & Important Dates 
2008-2009 School Year 

 
Monday, September 1 HOLIDAY: Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 16 Back to School Night – AH West 
Monday, September 22 Back to School Night - NH 
Wednesday, October 8 Back to School Night – AH East 
Monday, October 13 HOLIDAY: Columbus Day 
Wednesday, October 22 4:00 Early Close - Staff Training 
Tuesday, November 11 HOLIDAY: Veterans’ Day 
Wednesday, November 26 4:00 Close – Thanksgiving Eve 
Thursday, November 27 HOLIDAY: Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 28 CLOSED  
Tuesday, December 16 4:00 Early Close - Staff Training 
Wednesday, December 24 4:00 Close – Christmas Eve 
Thursday, December 25 Christmas Day 
Fri, Dec. 26-Thurs. Dec.31 Holiday Break 
Thursday, January 1 New Years Day 
Monday, January 19 HOLIDAY: MLK Day 
Tuesday, January 20 Presidential Inauguration 
Monday, February 16 HOLIDAY: Presidents’ Day 
Friday, April 10 SPRING BREAK DAY 
TBD  SEEC Grandparents’ Day 
TBD  SEEC AUCTION 
Friday, April 24 4:00 Early Close - Staff Training 
TBD  SEEC Literacy Gala 
Monday, May 25 HOLIDAY: Memorial Day 
Friday, July 3 HOLIDAY: Independence Day 
August 24-August 28 STAFF BREAK 
August 31-September 4 STAFF DEVELOPMENT WEEK 
Monday, September 7 LABOR DAY 
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